附表一
	           项目
           周
学
年     学期     
	教学
	入  军
学  事
教  教
育  育
	生社
产会
实实
习践
	毕
业
论
文
	毕
业
教
育
	机
动
	假
期
	共
计

	
	上课
	考试
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	一
	第一学期
	14
	2
	3
	
	
	
	1
	4
	24

	
	第二学期
	18
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	7
	27

	二
	第三学期
	18
	2
	
	
	
	
	1
	4
	25

	
	第四学期
	18
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	7
	27

	三
	第五学期
	18
	2
	
	
	
	
	1
	4
	25

	
	第六学期
	18
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	7
	27

	四
	第七学期
	12
	2
	
	6
	
	
	1
	4
	25

	
	第八学期
	
	
	
	6
	10
	2
	
	
	18

	总计
	116
	14
	3
	12
	10
	2
	4
	37
	198


教学时间安排表
